PRESS BRAKE TOOLS
FAST CLAMPING SYSTEMS, ADAPTERS,
SERVICE/MODIFICATION,
SHEAR BLADES, ACCESSORIES
2 3
ROLLERI
… to the new Rolleri catalogue!

α
V
12
   (
0.4
7)
19
 (0
.75
)
31
 (1
.22
)
Model α V (mm) V (in)
INS20.06.88 88° 6 0.24
INS20.08.88 88° 8 0.31
INS20.10.88 88° 10 0.39
INS20.12.88 88° 12 0.47
INS20.16.88 88° 16 0.63
INS20.06.60 60° 6 0.24
INS20.08.60 60° 8 0.31
INS20.10.60 60° 10 0.39
INS20.12.60 60° 12 0.47
INS20.16.60 60° 16 0.63
Model α V (mm) V (in)
INS14.06.88 88° 6 0.24
INS14.08.88 88° 8 0.31
INS14.10.88 88° 10 0.39
INS14.06.60 60° 6 0.24
INS14.08.60 60° 8 0.31
INS14.10.60 60° 10 0.39
Model α V (mm) V (in)
INS30.06.88 88° 6 0.24
INS30.08.88 88° 8 0.31
INS30.10.88 88° 10 0.39
INS30.12.88 88° 12 0.47
INS30.16.88 88° 16 0.63
INS30.20.88 88° 20 0.79
INS30.25.88 88° 25 0.47
INS30.06.60 60° 6 0.24
INS30.08.60 60° 8 0.31
INS30.10.60 60° 10 0.39
INS30.12.60 60° 12 0.47
INS30.16.60 60° 16 0.63
INS30.20.60 60° 20 0.79
Model α V (mm) V (in)
INS20.06.45 45° 6 0.24
INS20.08.45 45° 8 0.31
INS20.10.45 45° 10 0.39
INS20.12.45 45° 12 0.47
INS20.06.30 30° 6 0.24
INS20.08.30 30° 8 0.31
INS20.10.30 30° 10 0.39
Model α V (mm) V (in)
INS14.06.45 45° 6 0.24
INS14.08.45 45° 8 0.31
INS14.10.45 45° 10 0.39
INS14.06.30 30° 6 0.24
INS14.08.30 30° 8 0.31
Model α V (mm) V (in)
INS30.06.45 45° 6 0.24
INS30.08.45 45° 8 0.31
INS30.10.45 45° 10 0.39
INS30.12.45 45° 12 0.47
INS30.16.45 45° 16 0.63
INS30.20.45 45° 20 0.79
INS30.06.30 30° 6 0.24
INS30.08.30 30° 8 0.31
INS30.10.30 30° 10 0.39
INS30.12.30 30° 12 0.47
INS30.16.30 30° 16 0.63
20 (0.79)
95
 (3
.74

500 mm 19.68 in 120.0 kg
NEW NEW NEW
NEW
Model H
(mm)
H
(in)
W
(mm)
W
(in)
R
(mm)
R
(in)
RHDP.60.20-250 96 3.78 110 4.33 20 0.79
RHDP.60.25-250 96 3.78 110 4.33 25 0.98
RHDP.60.30-250 96 3.78 110 4.33 30 1.18
RHDP.60.40-250 96 3.78 110 4.33 40 1.57
RHDP.60.50-250 96 3.78 110 4.33 50 1.97
RHDP.60.60-250 96 3.78 110 4.33 60 2.36
RHDP.60.70-250 86 3.39 140 5.51 70 2.76
RHDP.60.80-250 86 3.39 150 5.91 80 3.15
RHDP.60.90-250 86 3.39 165 6.50 90 3.54
RHDP.60.100-250 86 3.39 185 7.28 100 3.94
Model H
(mm)
H
(in)
W
(mm)
W
(in)
R
(mm)
R
(in)
RHDP.60.20-400 96 3.78 110 4.33 20 0.79
RHDP.60.25-400 96 3.78 110 4.33 25 0.98
RHDP.60.30-400 96 3.78 110 4.33 30 1.18
RHDP.60.40-400 96 3.78 110 4.33 40 1.57
RHDP.60.50-400 96 3.78 110 4.33 50 1.97
RHDP.60.60-400 96 3.78 110 4.33 60 2.36
RHDP.60.70-400 86 3.39 140 5.51 70 2.76
RHDP.60.80-400 86 3.39 150 5.91 80 3.15
RHDP.60.90-400 86 3.39 165 6.50 90 3.54
RHDP.60.100-400 86 3.39 185 7.28 100 3.94
500 mm 19.68 in
236 237
12
SPE1

(in)
B
(mm)
B
(in)
C
(mm)
C
(in)
Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Weight
(kg)
MR90.20.78 20 0.79 45 1.77 6 0.24 835 32.87 15.0
MR90.24.78 24 0.94 49 1.93 6 0.24 835 32.87 17.0
MR90.30.78 30 1.18 60 2.36 8 0.31 835 32.87 21.0
MR90.40.78 40 1.57 70 2.76 8 0.31 835 32.87 24.0
MR90.50.78 50 1.97 84 3.31 10 0.39 835 32.87 28.0
MR90.60.78 60 2.36 94 3.70 10 0.39 835 32.87 31.0
MR90.70.78 70 2.76 104 4.09 10 0.39 835 32.87 35.0
Model V
(mm)
V
(in)
B
(mm)
B
(in)
C
(mm)
C
(in)
Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Weight
(kg)
MR130.20.78 20 0.79 45 1.77 6 0.24 835 32.87 22.0
MR130.24.78 24 0.94 49 1.93 6 0.24 835 32.87 25.0
MR130.30.78 30 1.18 60 2.36 8 0.31 835 32.87 28.0
MR130.40.78 40 1.57 70 2.76 8 0.31 835 32.87 34.0
MR130.50.78 50 1.97 84 3.31 10 0.39 835 32.87 40.0
MR130.60.78 60 2.36 94 3.70 10 0.39 835 32.87 45.0
MR130.75.78 75 2.95 118 4.65 16 0.63 835 32.87 50.0
MR130.80.78 80 3.15 123 4.84 16 0.63 835 32.87 55.0
MR130.90.78 90 3.54 133 5.24 16 0.63 835 32.87 60.0
MR130.100.78 100 3.94 143 5.63 16 0.63 835 32.87 65.0
MR130.120.78 120 4.72 163 6.42 16 0.63 835 32.87 70.0
Rollen: C53.60-62 HRC Rollen: C53.60-62 HRC
42Cr: 900-1150 N/mm2 42Cr: 900-1150 N/mm2
240 241
12